THTD -

Towed
Dethatcher




H é’;id_v THTD - Towed Dethatcher
No. | PartNo. Description QTY |No| PartNo. Description QTY
1 | TH153-1 Hitch arm mount bracket 3 |13 | TH153-13 Hex lock nut M10 2
2 | TH153-2 Hitch bracket 2 |14 | TH153-14 Flat washer 10
3 | TH153-3 Spring tine 10 | 15| TH153-15 Hex bolt M8x20 15
4 | TH153-4 Spring alignment wire 2 |16 | TH153-16 Lock washer 14
5 | TH153-5 Wheel 2 |17 | TH153-17 Hex nut M8 14
6 | TH153-6 Tine Shield 1 |18 | TH153-18 Hex lock nut M8 19
7 | TH153-7 Hitch mount arm 2 | 19| TH153-19 | Carriage bolt M8x25 | 14
8 | TH153-8 Gate plate 1 |20 | TH153-20 Handle Grip 1
9 | TH153-9 Axle bracket 1 |21| TH153-21 Hex bolt M8x50 2
10 | TH153-10 Lift handle 1 |22 | TH153-22 Hex bolt M8x30 2
11 | TH153-11 Shoulder bolt 2 | 23| TH153-23 Hitch pin M8 1
12 | TH153-12 Angle bracket 4 |24 | TH153-24 R clip 1




